 Lighting Up a New World
Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Tripo
Features
 Up to 110 lm/watt
 Modern, stylish, excellent surface treatment
 Water proof, Dust proof, Corrosion proof
 Super-fast installation, suspended or surface

Distribution Diagram
30W 120°        40W 120°
Ordering Information
Sheenly Class Watt CCT Model Finishing Options
SL=Sheenly
Lighting
TRL=Tripo 20W
30W
40W
50W
WW=3000 ±200K
NW=4000 ±250K
DW=5000 ±300K
PW=5700 ±350K
U2
U4
U5
 Lighting Up a New World
Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.                 email:sales@sheenly.com               http://www.sheenly.com
Part Number Power CCT Lumen Output Beam Dimension
SL-TRL-20W-WW-U2 20W 3000K 2100 110° 550 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-20W-NW- U2 20W 4000K 2200 110° 550 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-20W-DW- U2 20W 5000K 2200 110° 550 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-20W-PW- U2 20W 5700K 2200 110° 550 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-30W-WW-U4 30W 3000K 3150 110° 1150 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-30W-NW- U4 30W 4000K 3300 110° 1150 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-30W-DW- U4 30W 5000K 3300 110° 1150 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-30W-PW- U4 30W 5700K 3300 110° 1150 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-40W-WW- U4 40W 3000K 4200 110° 1150 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-40W-NW- U4 40W 4000K 4400 110° 1150 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-40W-DW- U4 40W 5000K 4400 110° 1150 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-40W-PW- U4 40W 5700K 4400 110° 1150 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-40W-WW-U5 40W 3000K 4200 110° 1450 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-40W-NW- U5 40W 4000K 4400 110° 1450 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-40W-DW- U5 40W 5000K 4400 110° 1450 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-40W-PW- U5 40W 5700K 4400 110° 1450 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-50W-WW- U5 50W 3000K 5300 110° 1450 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-50W-NW- U5 50W 4000K 5500 110° 1450 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-50W-DW- U5 50W 5000K 5500 110° 1450 x 76 x 60 mm
SL-TRL-50W-PW- U5 50W 5700K 5500 110° 1450 x 76 x 60 mm
*XW: WW 3000K/NW 4000K /DW 5000K/PW 5700K
Accessory
Shanghai Sheenly Lighting Co., Ltd.
No. 2755 SanLu Road, Minhang District Shanghai 201112, China